N

Sylmar's Fix Menu

https://menuweb.menu
13790 Foothill Blvd SUITE 7, Sylmar, United States
+18183670847 - http:/Isylmarsfix.webs.com

The restaurant from Sylmar offers 68 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $9.6.
Sylmar's Fix, nestled in Sylmar, CA, is a beloved Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3
stars. Experience the authentic flavors of Italy and enjoy a meal that caters to various dietary preferences,
including delectable vegetarian options. To ensure you secure a table during busy hours, we recommend calling
ahead at (818) 367-0847. Prefer to dine at home? Sylmar's Fix is also available for delivery through Uber Eats or
DoorDash, so you can savor your favorites from the comfort of your own space. If you're curious about similar
dining experiences, consider visiting Kotsu Ramen Gyoza Sylmar or Culichi Town. Have dined with us before?
We invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!.
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Smoothies

ORANGE SLAM

Pasta

PENNE MARIA

Sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO PANINI

Sauces

AIOLI

Dessert
MAUI PINEAPPLE

Pasta-Penne
PENNE MARINARA

Main Course
PENNE CHICKEN

Wrap

TURKEY WRAP

Shots

THE DETOX

Soups And Salads

FRESCA SALAD

Zuppe E Insalate

PRIMAVERA SALAD

$7.0

$15.0

$13.0

$8.0

$10.0

$13.0

$12.5

$8.0

$14.0

$15.0

Virgin Cocktail

BERRY BLAST $7.0

Cocktails / Signature

CHILL OUT $7.0
Panini On Ciabatta Roll
LOTTO $13.0
Ice Me

TROPICAL BURST $7.0
Uncategorized

BODY BOOST $8.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MEXICAN COKE $4.5
SPRITE $3.0
Paninis

CHICKEN MUSHROOM PANINI $13.0
CAPRESE PANINI $12.5
Pastry

APPLE DELIGHT $7.0
THE FIX $13.0
Freshly Squeezed Juice &
Smoothies

CHOLESTROL BUSTER $8.0
COLOR ME GREENS $8.0
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Restaurant Category

MEDITERRANEAN
DESSERT

Panini On French Roll

CHICKEN DIJON PANINI
CRAN CRAVE PANINI
VEGGIES PANINI

Ingredients Used
AVOCADO

LETTUCE

TOMATO

Soft Drinks

COKE

DIET COKE
ORANGINA
DR. PEPPER

Popular Items
COMBO (HALF)

TURKEY PESTO PANINI
TUNA-LICIOUS PANINI
CHICKEN CILANTRO PANINI

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP

CHICKEN CILANTRO WRAP
BLT WRAP

BBQ CHICKEN WRAP
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

$13.0
$13.0
$12.5

$3.0
$3.0

$3.0

$14.5
$13.0
$12.5
$13.0

$11.5
$12.5
$13.0
$12.5
$12.5

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PANINI

CHICKEN

CHICKEN WRAP $12.5
TURKEY

WRAP

DESSERTS

Salads

CAPRESE SALAD $14.0
TUNA SALAD $15.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $13.0
TUSCANY SALAD $15.0
CAESAR SALAD

ARUGULA SALAD $13.0
ARUGULA SALAD WITH CHICKEN $16.0
BREAST SALAD

CHICKEN BREAST SALAD $15.0
Chips

HAWAIIAN KETTLE CHIPS- $2.8
HULAPENO

DIRTY CHIPS- SALT VINEGAR $3.0
HAWAIIAN KETTLE CHIPS- $2.8
ORIGINAL

DIRTY CHIPS- JALAPENO $3.0
HAWAIIAN KETTLE CHIPS-SWEET $2.8
MAUI ONION

DIRTY CHIPS- SOUR CREAM ONION $3.0
DIRTY CHIPS- MESQUITE BBQ $3.0
HAWAIIAN KETTLE CHIPS-LUAU $2.8

BBQ
DIRTY CHIPS- MAUI ONION

$3.0
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Sylmar's Fix

13790 Foothill Blvd SUITE 7, Opening Hours:

Sylmar, United States Monday 10:00 -21:00
Tuesday 10:00 -21:00
Wednesday 10:00 -21:00
Thursday 10:00 -21:00
Friday 10:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -16:00
Sunday 10:00 -16:00
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