

https://menuweb.menu 13790 Foothill Blvd SUITE 7, Sylmar, United States +18183670847 - http://sylmarsfix.webs.com









The restaurant from Sylmar offers **68** different **dishes and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$9.6. Sylmar's Fix, nestled in Sylmar, CA, is a beloved Italian restaurant boasting an impressive average rating of 4.3 stars. Experience the authentic flavors of Italy and enjoy a meal that caters to various dietary preferences, including delectable vegetarian options. To ensure you secure a table during busy hours, we recommend calling ahead at (818) 367-0847. Prefer to dine at home? Sylmar's Fix is also available for delivery through Uber Eats or DoorDash, so you can savor your favorites from the comfort of your own space. If you're curious about similar dining experiences, consider visiting Kotsu Ramen Gyoza Sylmar or Culichi Town. Have dined with us before? We invite you to share your experience by leaving a review!

Smoothies ORANGE SLAM	\$7.0	Virgin Cocktail BERRY BLAST	\$7.0
Pasta PENNE MARIA	\$15.0	Cocktails / Signature	\$7.0
Sandwiches		Panini On Ciabatta Roll	
CHICKEN PESTO PANINI	\$13.0	LOTTO	\$13.0
Sauces		ICE ME TROPICAL BURST	\$7.0
Dessert		Uncategorized	
MAUI PINEAPPLE	\$8.0	BODY BOOST	\$8.0
Pasta-Penne		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
PENNE MARINARA	\$10.0	MEXICAN COKE	\$4.5
Main Course		SPRITE	\$3.0
PENNE CHICKEN	\$13.0	Paninis	
NA /		CHICKEN MUSHROOM PANINI	\$13.0
Wrap		CAPRESE PANINI	\$12.5
TURKEY WRAP	\$12.5	Pastry	
Shots		APPLE DELIGHT	\$7.0
THE DETOX	\$8.0	THE FIX	\$13.0
Soups And Salads FRESCA SALAD	\$14.0	Freshly Squeezed Jui Smoothies	ice &
Zunna Elmadata		CHOLESTROL BUSTER	\$8.0
Zuppe E Insalate PRIMAVERA SALAD	\$15.0	COLOR ME GREENS	\$8.0

Restaurant Category MEDITERRANEAN DESSERT		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	S
Panini On French Roll		CHICKEN WRAP	¢12 E
CHICKEN DIJON PANINI	\$13.0	TURKEY	\$12.5
CRAN CRAVE PANINI	\$13.0	WRAP	
VEGGIES PANINI	\$12.5	DESSERTS	
Ingredients Used		Salads	
AVOCADO		CAPRESE SALAD	\$14.0
LETTUCE		TUNA SALAD	\$15.0
TOMATO		MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$13.0
		TUSCANY SALAD	\$15.0
Soft Drinks		CAESAR SALAD	
COKE	\$3.0	ARUGULA SALAD	\$13.0
DIET COKE	\$3.0	ARUGULA SALAD WITH CHICKEN	\$16.0
ORANGINA		BREAST SALAD	Ψ10.0
DR. PEPPER	\$3.0	CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$15.0
Popular Items		Chips	
COMBO (HALF)	\$14.5	HAWAIIAN KETTLE CHIPS- HULAPENO	\$2.8
TURKEY PESTO PANINI	\$13.0	DIRTY CHIPS- SALT VINEGAR	\$3.0
TUNA-LICIOUS PANINI	\$12.5	HAWAIIAN KETTLE CHIPS-	Ψ3.0
CHICKEN CILANTRO PANINI	\$13.0	ORIGINAL	\$2.8
NA 6		DIRTY CHIPS- JALAPENO	\$3.0
Wraps		HAWAIIAN KETTLE CHIPS-SWEET	\$2.8
VEGGIE WRAP	\$11.5	MAUI ONION	
CHICKEN CILANTRO WRAP	\$12.5	DIRTY CHIPS- SOUR CREAM ONION	
BLT WRAP	\$13.0	DIRTY CHIPS- MESQUITE BBQ	\$3.0
BBQ CHICKEN WRAP	\$12.5	HAWAIIAN KETTLE CHIPS-LUAU BBQ	\$2.8
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$12.5	DIRTY CHIPS- MAUI ONION	\$3.0

Sylmar's Fix

13790 Foothill Blvd SUITE 7, Sylmar, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 10:00 -21:00 Tuesday 10:00 -21:00 Wednesday 10:00 -21:00 Thursday 10:00 -21:00 Friday 10:00 -21:00 Saturday 10:00 -16:00 Sunday 10:00 -16:00

